©
DB38	 Architectural Hardware
alpro©
deadlocking bolt
The Alpro DB38 incorporates the latest design
innovations to be applied to the manufacture
of a transverse action Deadlocking Solenoid
Bolt.

DB38	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
©
Ordering Information/Specifications
Surface mounting a lock and/or strike with the aid of a DB38 housing offers more flexibility in installation
and makes securing glass doors possible. Dress plates are offered to give a ‘clean’ finish when a housing
has been installed onto glass. Both the housing and dress plate are supplied with self-adhesive tape for
instant application to glass doors and frames.
Description	 Function	 Code
12-24vDC Deadlocking bolt 38mm with wide faceplate
including strike plate and square hole	 Fail Open - Power to Lock	 DB38/PTLOCK
12-24vDC Deadlocking bolt - 38mm with wide faceplate
including short strike plate with square hole	 Fail Secure - Power to Open	 DB38/PTOPEN
Accessories
Strike box and housing kit		  DB38/SMH-KIT
Stainless steel strike plate with square hole		  DB38/SSP
Glass surface mount kit dress plate		  DB38/SMK-DP